GORE®
PHASEFLEX®
Microwave/RF Test Assemblies
2    GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave/RF Test Assemblies
GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave/RF Test Assemblies
provide excellent loss and phase stability with flexure
for test applications that require precise, repeatable
measurements, and electrical performance up to 110

zeroes to fill positions if the length is less than three
digits. For example, the length of a 24-inch test
assembly is specified as 0240 in the last four digits
of the part number. Cables are available in standard
lengths of 12 in (0.30 m), 24 in (0.61 m), 36 in (0.91 m),
48 in (1.22 m), and 60 in (1.52 m).
Table 7: Ordering Information for 110 GHz
Test Assemblies
Part
Number
Gore
Cable
Type Connector A Connector B
Length
cm (in)
CX0AB0ABC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 10.0 (3.9)
CX0AA0ABC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 10.0 (3.9)
CX0AA0AAC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 10.0 (3.9)
CX0AB0ABC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 13.0 (5.1)
CX0AA0ABC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 13.0 (5.1)
CX0AA0AAC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 13.0 (5.1)
CX0AB0ABC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AA0ABC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AA0AAC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AB0ABC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AA0ABC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AA0AAC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AB0ABC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AA0ABC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AA0AAC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AB0ABC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 30.0 (11.8)
CX0AA0ABC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 30.0 (11.8)
CX0AA0AAC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 30.0 (11.8)
1  2 3 4 5 6 7  8 9 10 11 12 13
Cable Type Connector A Connector B Assembly Length -T/V
GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave/RF Test Assemblies    11
Position 13: Identifier T/V included only for an assembly